
Meeting Date Meeting Start Time Livestream
Special Council Meeting - In camera - Citizen Appts on Boards and Committees Monday January 9, 2023 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, January 16, 2023 5:45 p.m. YES
Special Council Meeting Finance - In camera Training (Reserves, Financial Reporting, Revenue & Debentures) Wednesday, January 18, 2023 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation(Cancelled due to ROMA Conference) Monday, January 23, 2023 CANCELLED
ROMA Conference January 22 to 24, 2023
Council Meeting includes Presentation re Insurance Training (training will be in camera) Monday, January 30, 2023 5:30 p.m. YES
Special Council - Meeting Closed -"cancelled" Wednesday, February 1, 2023 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, February 13, 2023 6:00 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec  (2023 Draft Operating & Capital Budget) "CONFIDENTIAL AT 5:30 P.M." Tuesday, February 21, 2023 5:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, February 27, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Special Council Meeting - Good Governance Training Wednesday March 1, 2023 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday March 6, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
MARCH BREAK - NO MEETINGS March 13 to 17, 2023 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec (presentation of final 2023 Budget)  Monday, March 20, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire Committee - Budget if required (will not be livestreamed but video posted) Tuesday, March 21, 2023 6:30 p.m. 
Council (approval of 2023 Budget) Monday, March 27, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Tuesday, April 11, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec - Includes NRP Presentation - Staff Sergeant Chris Lemaich Monday, April 17, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Council  Monday, April 24, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Special Council Meeting - Strategic Plan Training Wednesday, April 26, 2023 5:30 p.m. 
Special Council Meeting - Strategic Plan Training Monday May 1, 2023 5:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, May 8, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation "CANCELLED" Monday, May 15, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, June 12, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Monday, June 19, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, June 26, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) & Public Meeting Monday, July 17, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) & Public Meeting - IF REQUIRED Monday, August 14, 2023 6:30 p.m. ?? - TBD
AMO Conference - London Ontario - August 20 to 23, 2023
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, September 11, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec Monday, September 18, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, September 25, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fiire & Public Works/Recreation Monday, October 16, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, October 23, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, November 13, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Monday, November 20, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, November 27, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting & All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) Monday, December 4, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES

COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE (Subject to Change)
TOWNSHIP OF WEST LINCOLN
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Council Monday, December 11, 2023 6:30 p.m. YES
YELLOW = BUDGET MEETINGS 
GREEN = TO BE DETERMINED
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